
National Institute for the Empowerment of Persons with Visual Disabilities (Divyangjan)
116, Rajpur Road, Dehradun (Uttarakhand)

DSE-DB
Statement of Marks-2018-20 SECOND YEAR THEORY

Examination of Center: Ashtavakra Institute of Rehabilitation Sciences & Research, Rohini, Delhi Held In DECEMBER 2020

Paper-VII Paper-VIII Paper-IX Paper-X Paper-XI Paper-XII Total Remark
S.No Name Roll No Int

40
Ext

 60
Total

 100
Int
40

Ext
 60

Total
 100

Int
40

Ext
 60

Total
 100

Int
40

Ext
 60

Total
 100

Int
40

Ext
 60

Total
 100

Int
40

Ext
 60

Total
 100

600

1. AASHISH KUNDU 18200401 30 11 41 31 37 68 29 41 70 30 43 73 31 5 36 29 A 29 317 Absent in Theory-[Paper-XII(Ext)] & Reappear in Theory-
[Paper-VII(Ext), Paper-XI(Ext)]

2. ADITY VATS 18200402 31 24 55 30 42 72 28 24 52 31 38 69 30 24 54 31 34 65 367 Pass

3. ANJALI KADYAN 18200403 29 24 53 30 34 64 28 26 54 31 32 63 29 15 44 30 31 61 339 Reappear in Theory-[Paper-XI(Ext)]

4. ANSHU DABAS 18200404 30 24 54 31 31 62 29 24 53 30 27 57 30 18 48 31 24 55 329 Reappear in Theory-[Paper-XI(Ext)]

5. BHARTI 18200405 31 26 57 31 34 65 30 28 58 31 32 63 30 24 54 31 28 59 356 Pass

6. DEEPANSHI DABAS 18200406 29 25 54 30 26 56 28 28 56 31 26 57 29 24 53 30 24 54 330 Pass

7. DIKSHA 18200407 30 32 62 29 24 53 27 27 54 30 31 61 30 24 54 30 24 54 338 Pass

8. GEETIKA YADAV 18200408 32 35 67 33 33 66 31 36 67 33 32 65 32 33 65 33 29 62 392 Pass

9. GOURAV SAMRIYA 18200409 31 29 60 32 32 64 30 30 60 32 37 69 31 34 65 31 35 66 384 Pass

10. HEENA 18200410 29 28 57 30 38 68 28 38 66 30 49 79 30 40 70 31 45 76 416 Pass

11. KAJAL 18200411 31 27 58 31 37 68 30 36 66 32 39 71 30 26 56 30 39 69 388 Pass

12. KM EKTA 18200412 33 41 74 33 39 72 32 39 71 33 46 79 31 42 73 32 43 75 444 Pass

13. LAKSHITA GAUR 18200413 32 29 61 31 43 74 31 40 71 31 38 69 30 29 59 31 40 71 405 Pass

14. MANISH MALIK 18200414 31 28 59 30 27 57 31 24 55 31 44 75 30 30 60 30 44 74 380 Pass

15. MANSI RANA 18200415 34 47 81 34 48 82 32 43 75 33 50 83 33 47 80 34 47 81 482 Pass

16. NEETU 18200416 28 24 52 29 24 53 26 14 40 30 A 30 28 A 28 30 24 54 257 Absent in Theory-[Paper-X(Ext), Paper-XI(Ext)] &
Reappear in Theory-[Paper-IX(Ext)]

17. NIDHI 18200417 27 A 27 28 A 28 27 A 27 29 A 29 27 A 27 29 A 29 167 Absent in Theory-[Paper-VII(Ext), Paper-VIII(Ext), Paper-
IX(Ext), Paper-X(Ext), Paper-XI(Ext), Paper-XII(Ext)]

18. PANKAJ KUMAR SAMRIYA 18200418 32 37 69 31 43 74 30 30 60 32 40 72 31 34 65 31 43 74 414 Pass

19. PREETI 18200419 31 33 64 31 35 66 29 26 55 31 38 69 30 37 67 31 39 70 391 Pass

20. RAHUL BHARDWAJ 18200420 31 35 66 32 40 72 31 36 67 32 41 73 31 47 78 32 42 74 430 Pass

21. RAM DABAS 18200421 29 4 33 30 A 30 28 A 28 29 A 29 28 A 28 30 A 30 178 Absent in Theory-[Paper-VIII(Ext), Paper-IX(Ext), Paper-
X(Ext), Paper-XI(Ext), Paper-XII(Ext)] & Reappear in
Theory-[Paper-VII(Ext)]

22. RITIKA 18200422 30 31 61 31 31 62 30 25 55 31 34 65 30 27 57 31 27 58 358 Pass

23. SAGAR DABAS 18200423 27 A 27 29 A 29 25 A 25 29 A 29 28 A 28 29 A 29 167 Absent in Theory-[Paper-VII(Ext), Paper-VIII(Ext), Paper-
IX(Ext), Paper-X(Ext), Paper-XI(Ext), Paper-XII(Ext)]

24. SAKSHI 18200424 30 30 60 31 39 70 29 24 53 31 35 66 30 26 56 31 32 63 368 Pass

25. SAPNA SHERON 18200425 26 25 51 28 24 52 25 13 38 28 A 28 29 24 53 28 24 52 274 Absent in Theory-[Paper-X(Ext)] & Reappear in Theory-
[Paper-IX(Ext)]

26. SHEETAL VASHISHT 18200426 30 30 60 31 30 61 30 24 54 31 34 65 30 24 54 30 34 64 358 Pass

27. SHIWANI 18200427 33 31 64 32 40 72 31 31 62 33 40 73 32 43 75 33 39 72 418 Pass

28. SIMRAN 18200428 30 26 56 31 30 61 30 24 54 31 30 61 31 25 56 31 30 61 349 Pass

29. SONAL RANA 18200429 31 27 58 31 33 64 31 25 56 31 38 69 30 28 58 31 38 69 374 Pass

30. TANIYA KAUSHIK 18200430 30 24 54 31 24 55 30 24 54 31 32 63 30 25 55 30 37 67 348 Pass

Note
Pass Percentage 40% in theory & 50% in practicum in each subject separately (Internal & External)
Pass Class 40 - 49.9%
Second Div 50 - 59.9%
First Div 60 - 74.9%
Distinction 75% or above
Place NIEPVD, Dehradun
Dated 15-03-2021 PREPARED BY CHECKED & VERIFIED BY INCHARGE, NIEPVD-NBER



National Institute for the Empowerment of Persons with Visual Disabilities (Divyangjan)
116, Rajpur Road, Dehradun (Uttarakhand)

DSE-DB
Statement of Marks-2018-20 SECOND YEAR PRACTICAL

Examination of Center: Ashtavakra Institute of Rehabilitation Sciences & Research, Rohini, Delhi Held In DECEMBER 2020

Case Study-6 Asses & Eval-7 Develop. GIEP-8 Total Grand Total Remark Grand Total Final Remark
S.No Name Roll No Int

120
Ext 

 80
Total

 200
Int
120

Ext 
 80

Total
 200

Int
150

Ext 
 100

Total
 250

650 Theo+Prac
 1250

All Sem
 2700

1. AASHISH KUNDU 18200401 87 59 146 86 60 146 108 70 178 470 787 Pass 1763 Withheld

2. ADITY VATS 18200402 80 60 140 85 57 142 105 68 173 455 822 Pass 1907 Pass With First Division

3. ANJALI KADYAN 18200403 79 58 137 82 57 139 105 67 172 448 787 Pass 1789 Withheld

4. ANSHU DABAS 18200404 82 58 140 83 58 141 106 69 175 456 785 Pass 1758 Withheld

5. BHARTI 18200405 88 60 148 87 59 146 110 71 181 475 831 Pass 1829 Withheld

6. DEEPANSHI DABAS 18200406 87 58 145 85 60 145 108 70 178 468 798 Pass 1770 Withheld

7. DIKSHA 18200407 75 56 131 79 56 135 96 60 156 422 760 Pass 1695 Withheld

8. GEETIKA YADAV 18200408 88 60 148 89 64 153 113 74 187 488 880 Pass 1983 Pass With First Division

9. GOURAV SAMRIYA 18200409 88 57 145 88 61 149 111 73 184 478 862 Pass 1925 Pass With First Division

10. HEENA 18200410 83 55 138 85 57 142 104 70 174 454 870 Pass 1940 Pass With First Division

11. KAJAL 18200411 87 57 144 89 60 149 107 71 178 471 859 Pass 1917 Pass With First Division

12. KM EKTA 18200412 90 59 149 99 64 163 115 75 190 502 946 Pass 2067 Pass With Distinction

13. LAKSHITA GAUR 18200413 85 57 142 87 59 146 108 72 180 468 873 Pass 1879 Pass With First Division

14. MANISH MALIK 18200414 86 58 144 88 61 149 107 72 179 472 852 Pass 1902 Pass With First Division

15. MANSI RANA 18200415 90 60 150 99 64 163 115 75 190 503 985 Pass 2133 Pass With Distinction

16. NEETU 18200416 79 52 131 78 53 131 100 68 168 430 687 Pass 1677 Withheld

17. NIDHI 18200417 A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 167 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)] 360 Withheld

18. PANKAJ KUMAR SAMRIYA 18200418 89 59 148 89 61 150 110 73 183 481 895 Pass 1978 Pass With First Division

19. PREETI 18200419 88 58 146 90 61 151 110 73 183 480 871 Pass 1925 Pass With First Division

20. RAHUL BHARDWAJ 18200420 87 58 145 88 59 147 109 72 181 473 903 Pass 1974 Pass With First Division

21. RAM DABAS 18200421 82 56 138 83 57 140 105 69 174 452 630 Pass 1629 Withheld

22. RITIKA 18200422 87 57 144 85 58 143 107 70 177 464 822 Pass 1820 Withheld

23. SAGAR DABAS 18200423 A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 167 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)] 1160 Withheld

24. SAKSHI 18200424 85 55 140 86 60 146 108 70 178 464 832 Pass 1906 Pass With First Division

25. SAPNA SHERON 18200425 A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 274 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)] 587 Withheld

26. SHEETAL VASHISHT 18200426 83 55 138 82 57 139 110 71 181 458 816 Pass 1847 Pass With First Division

27. SHIWANI 18200427 89 59 148 90 60 150 112 74 186 484 902 Pass 1973 Pass With First Division

28. SIMRAN 18200428 85 58 143 89 60 149 108 72 180 472 821 Pass 1845 Pass With First Division

29. SONAL RANA 18200429 89 58 147 85 60 145 110 73 183 475 849 Pass 1928 Pass With First Division

30. TANIYA KAUSHIK 18200430 86 57 143 84 58 142 108 71 179 464 812 Pass 1760 Withheld

Note
Pass Percentage 40% in theory & 50% in practicum in each subject separately (Internal & External)
Pass Class 40 - 49.9%
Second Div 50 - 59.9%
First Div 60 - 74.9%
Distinction 75% or above
Place NIEPVD, Dehradun
Dated 15-03-2021 PREPARED BY CHECKED & VERIFIED BY INCHARGE, NIEPVD-NBER


